
附件

涧新村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第三批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 李恒欢

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20301F00

010001

150.0

0

258.3

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗地面

积 16.57 平方米

2 赖坤新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

竹园小组

44162510610

5JC20105F00

010001

79.14 79.14

农村

宅基

地

3 李国珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

寨下小组

44162510610

5JC20160F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗地面

积 51.73 平方米，

超出批准建筑面

积 17.74 平方米

4 张伟明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20214F00

010001

85.48
176.2

1

农村

宅基

地

5 李文英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

老下小组

44162510610

5JC20451F00

010001

64.68 64.68

农村

宅基

地

6 丘秋先

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新屋小组

44162510610

5JC20048F00

010001

117.7

8

130.9

5

农村

宅基

地

7 李允城

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20249F00

010001

64.44 64.44

农村

宅基

地

8 李伟桥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20221F00

010001

58.86
145.7

8

农村

宅基

地

9 李伟辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20216F00

010001

79.93
189.0

9

农村

宅基

地

10 李建仲

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20315F00

010001

135.1

6

228.1

0

农村

宅基

地



11 李振强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

寨下小组

44162510610

5JC20176F00

010001

97.14
204.5

8

农村

宅基

地

12 李镇恩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20434F00

010001

115.9

2

212.7

3

农村

宅基

地

13 李锦源

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

寨下小组

44162510610

5JC20285F00

010001

46.07 46.07

农村

宅基

地

14 李智龙

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

南门小组

44162510610

5JC20206F00

010001

88.25 82.74

农村

宅基

地

15 赖阳清

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20334F00

010001

150.0

0

300.1

9

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗地面

积 0.44 平方米

16 李锦坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

寨下小组

44162510610

5JC20280F00

010001

109.9

5

179.3

4

农村

宅基

地

17 李春明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20369F00

010001

140.8

6

247.5

8

农村

宅基

地

18 李建平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

茶园小组

44162510610

5JC20020F00

010001

87.89
185.2

1

农村

宅基

地

19 李超钦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新屋小组

44162510610

5JC20057F00

010001

115.2

5

115.2

5

农村

宅基

地

20 李国雄

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县涧

头镇涧新村

新农村

44162510610

5JC20405F00

010001

77.57
197.5

9

农村

宅基

地


